LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

PASSAGE DE GRADES UV3 POUR
TER DAN BRETAGNE

25.05.2024
Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
v/ (+opts) GLEYZES Lea (29, BRE) DOJO SANSHIRO
v/ (+10pts) LAOUENAN Laly (29, BRE) DOJO DU PORZAY
v/ +10pts) LE GALL BRELIVET Chloe (29, BRE) J C DOUARNENISTE
v/ (+0pts) LE VOURCH Mathilde (29, BRE) KUMO
v/ (+20pts) PICOT Enora (29, BRE) KIAI CLUB BREST
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
+14pts) DEFOSSE Claire (29, BRE) J C DOUARNENISTE
+opts) FREJOUX Typhanie (29, BRE) KUMO
+17pts) LE BORGNE Salome (29, BRE) KUMO
CADETS MCM -
(+40pts) CALVEZ lhary (29, BRE) DOJO BRESTOIS

+10pts) DANIEL Eliaz (29, BRE) DOJO LANDERNEEN



C € < < «

C € € € £ € £ € £ £ &« 8§ 8 8«

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)
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(+17 pts)

EUDO Hadrien (29, BRE)
HEMIDY Ruben (29, BRE )
LE BACCON Victor (29, BRE)
LE COZ Baptiste (29, BRE)
POIRIER Guilian (29, BRE)

THIBAULT Nolan (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
AMOURETTE PAGE Malo (29, BRE)
BERHAULT Mathieu (29, BRE)
BERTON Elouan (29, BRE)
CARADEC Gueltaz (29, BRE)
CHEVASSUT Geoffrey (29, BRE)
COLLEU LAMBERT Gregoire (29, BRE)
FORGET Killian (29, BRE)
GAUVIN Clement (29, BRE)
GOURAND Alexandre (29, BRE)
LE BOURHIS Mehdi (29, BRE)
LE MONZE Enzo (29, BRE)
LUCAS Gwendal (29, BRE)
MAUHOURAT Pierre (29, BRE)
MEMBOEUF Charlie (29, BRE)
RIOU Noah (29, BRE)

TOCQUER Brieuc (29, BRE)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM

COTONEA Yannick (29, BRE)

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO DU PORZAY

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

KUMO

DOJO LANDERNEEN

DOJO LANDERNEEN

KIAI CLUB BREST

KUMO

DOJO LANDERNEEN

DOJO SANSHIRO

DOJO BRO FOEN

DOJO LOCTUDYSTE

KUMO

KUMO

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

DOJO LANDERNEEN

DOJO LOCTUDYSTE

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO BRESTOIS

KUMO

JUDO CLUB PLOUGASNOU

DOJO LOCTUDYSTE
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+17pts) DRAGON Maxime (29, BRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°1
+10pts) CALVEZ lhary (29, BRE)

+opts) EUDO Hadrien (29, BRE)

RATTRAPAGE N°4

+opts) LUCAS Gwendal (29, BRE)

KUMO

DOJO BRESTOIS

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO LOCTUDYSTE



